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GOVERNOR MANAGEMENT

Excel Academy Partnership
Draft Meeting Schedule — 2025/2026

Meeting

Location

Governance

Professional

Friday = 26/09/2025

Friday | 07/11/2025
Friday = 21/11/2025
Friday | 12/12/2025
Friday = 12/12/2025
Friday | 06/03/2026
Friday 20/03/2026
Friday = 12/06/2026

Friday 10/07/2026

Saturday, 17 May 2025

08:30

08:30

08:30

08:30

08:30

08:30

08:30

08:30

08:30

Trust Board

Personnel Committee

Audit Committee

AGM

Trust Board

Audit Committee

Trust Board

Audit Committee

Trust Board
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Durham
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Durham
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Durham
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Durham
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Framwellgate School
Durham
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Durham
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Lucy Duncan
Lucy Duncan
Lucy Duncan
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Lucy Duncan
Lucy Duncan
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Lucy Duncan

Lucy Duncan
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